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Ibn Hayyan Pharmaceuticals

Image Brand Name Generic Name Wholesale
Price Qty/CTN Order Qty

-

AMARAX 2mg TABLETS
20TAB

Glimepride 2mg 2,509.00 1314

-

AMARAX 2mg TABLETS
20TAB

Glimepride 2mg 2,509.00 1314

-

CINNARZINE 75mg 20
CAPS

Cinnarzine 75mg 3,713.00 600

-

CINNARZINE 75mg 20
CAPS

Cinnarzine 75mg 3,713.00 600

-

CORDAN 150mg/3ml INJ
5AMP

Amiodarone INJ
150mg/3ml 9,980.00 560

-

CORDAN 150mg/3ml INJ
5AMP

Amiodarone INJ
150mg/3ml 9,980.00 560

-

DERMOTAN CREAM 20g Clobetasol Propionate
0.5mg/1g 3,600.00 936

-

DERMOTAN CREAM 20g Clobetasol Propionate
0.5mg/1g 3,600.00 936

-

DERMOTAN OINTMENT
20g

Clobetasol Propionate
0.5mg/1g 3,900.00 936

-

DERMOTAN OINTMENT
20g

Clobetasol Propionate
0.5mg/1g 3,900.00 936

-

DIALIN 5 AMP Diazepam 10mg/2ml 10,000.00 560

-

DIALIN 5 AMP Diazepam 10mg/2ml 10,000.00 560



Image Brand Name Generic Name Wholesale
Price Qty/CTN Order Qty

-

DICLON 100 TABLETS 20
TABS

Diclofenac Sodium 100mg 2,786.00 1314

-

DICLON 100 TABLETS 20
TABS

Diclofenac Sodium 100mg 2,786.00 1314

-

DICLON 75mg/3ml 5
AMPOULES

Diclofenac Sodium
75mg/3ml 2,300.00 560

-

DICLON 75mg/3ml 5
AMPOULES

Diclofenac Sodium
75mg/3ml 2,300.00 560

-

DOPAL FORT TABLETS 20
TABS

Levodopa 250mg +
Carbidopa 25mg 8,079.00 872

-

DOPAL FORT TABLETS 20
TABS

Levodopa 250mg +
Carbidopa 25mg 8,079.00 872

-

DOPAL-M TABLETS 20
TABS

Levodopa 100mg +
Carbidopa 10mg 7,191.00 1314

-

DOPAL-M TABLETS 20
TABS

Levodopa 100mg +
Carbidopa 10mg 7,191.00 1314

-

FUCINE CREAM 20g Sodium Fucidate 20g 3,600.00 936

-

FUCINE CREAM 20g Sodium Fucidate 20g 3,600.00 936

-

FUCINE OINTMENT 20g Sodium Fucidate 20g 3,900.00 936

-

FUCINE OINTMENT 20g Sodium Fucidate 20g 3,900.00 936

-

HAYALEPSIN 200mg 50
TABS

Carbamazepine 200mg 6,130.00 513

-

HAYALEPSIN 200mg 50
TABS

Carbamazepine 200mg 6,130.00 513

-

HAYAPHON 20
CAPSULES

Paracetamol 300mg +
Muscle Relaxant 3,150.00 600

-

HAYAPHON 20
CAPSULES

Paracetamol 300mg +
Muscle Relaxant 3,150.00 600



Image Brand Name Generic Name Wholesale
Price Qty/CTN Order Qty

-

HEMAZON INJECTION 5
AMP

Dexamethasone 8mg/2ml 3,000.00 560

-

HEMAZON INJECTION 5
AMP

Dexamethasone 8mg/2ml 3,000.00 560

-

LIDOCAINE 2% 50ml
INJECTION

Lidocaine HCL 2% 8,060.00 300

-

LIDOCAINE 2% 50ml
INJECTION

Lidocaine HCL 2% 8,060.00 300

-

LINCOMYCIN 600mg/2ml
INJ

Lincomycin HCL
600mg/2ml 10,800.00 560

-

LINCOMYCIN 600mg/2ml
INJ

Lincomycin HCL
600mg/2ml 10,800.00 560

-

MEOSTIGMIN INJECTION
5 AMP

Neostigmine 0.5mg/2ml 7,990.00 560

-

MEOSTIGMIN INJECTION
5 AMP

Neostigmine 0.5mg/2ml 7,990.00 560

-

METAMID 10mg
INJECTION 5AMP

Metoclopramide HCL
10mg/2ml 2,000.00 560

-

METAMID 10mg
INJECTION 5AMP

Metoclopramide HCL
10mg/2ml 2,000.00 560

-

NEODOL 100mg/2ML INJ Tramadol HCL 100mg
Injection 11,000.00 560

-

NEODOL 100mg/2ML INJ Tramadol HCL 100mg
Injection 11,000.00 560

-

OGMACIL 625mg 10
TABS

Co-Amoxiclav 625mg 6,500.00 496

-

OGMACIL 625mg 10
TABS

Co-Amoxiclav 625mg 6,500.00 496

-

OGMACIL FORTE 457
60ml SUSP

Co-Amoxiclav 457mg 5,400.00 135

-

OGMACIL FORTE 457
60ml SUSP

Co-Amoxiclav 457mg 5,400.00 135



Image Brand Name Generic Name Wholesale
Price Qty/CTN Order Qty

-

ONDAL INJECTION 5
AMPOULES

Ondansetron HCL 4mg/2ml 5,160.00 560

-

ONDAL INJECTION 5
AMPOULES

Ondansetron HCL 4mg/2ml 5,160.00 560

-

ONDAL-4 10 TABS Ondansetron HCL 4mg 2,500.00 1314

-

ONDAL-4 10 TABS Ondansetron HCL 4mg 2,500.00 1314

-

ONDAL-8 10 TABS Ondansetron HCL 8mg 2,800.00 1314

-

ONDAL-8 10 TABS Ondansetron HCL 8mg 2,800.00 1314

-

TRIAMCORT INJECTION
5AMP

Triamcinolone Acetonide
40mg/1ml 7,990.00 560

-

TRIAMCORT INJECTION
5AMP

Triamcinolone Acetonide
40mg/1ml 7,990.00 560

-

VALPRON 200mg 40
TABS

Sodium Valproate 200mg 6,100.00 270

-

VALPRON 200mg 40
TABS

Sodium Valproate 200mg 6,100.00 270

-

VALPRON 500mg 40
TABS

Sodium Valproate 500mg 7,990.00 168

-

VALPRON 500mg 40
TABS

Sodium Valproate 500mg 7,990.00 168

-

VITA-3 INJ (5+5) AMP Vitamin B1 100mg + B6
100mg + B12 1mg 8,990.00 330

-

VITA-3 INJ (5+5) AMP Vitamin B1 100mg + B6
100mg + B12 1mg 8,990.00 330

Allied Pharmaceutical Industries

Image Brand Name Generic Name Wholesale
Price Qty/CTN Order Qty

-

ALLIED SALBUTAMOL
INHALER

Salbutamol
100mcg/Actuation 4,500.00 308



Image Brand Name Generic Name Wholesale
Price Qty/CTN Order Qty

-

ALLIED SALBUTAMOL
INHALER

Salbutamol
100mcg/Actuation 4,500.00 308

-

BECLOLIDE 50 INHALER Beclomethasone
50mcg/Actuation 7,100.00 308

-

BECLOLIDE 50 INHALER Beclomethasone
50mcg/Actuation 7,100.00 308

Massoud Injectable Solutions

Image Brand Name Generic Name Wholesale
Price Qty/CTN Order Qty

-

DICLOFENAC SODIUM
MIS INJ

Diclofenac Sodium
75mg/3ml 2,300.00 100

-

DICLOFENAC SODIUM
MIS INJ

Diclofenac Sodium
75mg/3ml 2,300.00 100

-

METRONIDAZOLE MIS
INFUSION

Metronidazole
500mg/100ml 1,200.00 50

-

METRONIDAZOLE MIS
INFUSION

Metronidazole
500mg/100ml 1,200.00 50

-

ONDANSETRON MIS INJ
5AMP

Ondansetron HCL 8mg/4ml 7,650.00 100

-

ONDANSETRON MIS INJ
5AMP

Ondansetron HCL 8mg/4ml 7,650.00 100

-

PARACETAMOL MIS
INFUSION

Paracetamol
1000mg/100ml 1,700.00 50

-

PARACETAMOL MIS
INFUSION

Paracetamol
1000mg/100ml 1,700.00 50

Domina Pharmaceuticals

Image Brand Name Generic Name Wholesale
Price Qty/CTN Order Qty

-

Erythro-sol 2 Solution
30ml

Erythromycin 2% 5,076.00 240



Image Brand Name Generic Name Wholesale
Price Qty/CTN Order Qty

-

Erythro-sol 2 Solution
30ml

Erythromycin 2% 5,076.00 240

-

Erythro-sol 4 Solution
30ml

Erythromycin 4% 7,020.00 240

-

Erythro-sol 4 Solution
30ml

Erythromycin 4% 7,020.00 240

-

Kenazol Cream 30g Ketoconazole 2% 5,000.00 240

-

Kenazol Cream 30g Ketoconazole 2% 5,000.00 240

-

Kenazol Shampoo 100ml Ketoconazole 2% 8,640.00 120

-

Kenazol Shampoo 100ml Ketoconazole 2% 8,640.00 120

-

Minoxidine 2 Solution
60ml

Minoxidil 2% 9,720.00 120

-

Minoxidine 2 Solution
60ml

Minoxidil 2% 9,720.00 120

-

Motasone Scalp Solution
30ml

Mometasone 0.1% 4,860.00 126

-

Motasone Scalp Solution
30ml

Mometasone 0.1% 4,860.00 126

-

Retinoid 0.05 Cream 30g Tretinoin 0.05% 4,950.00 240

-

Retinoid 0.05 Cream 30g Tretinoin 0.05% 4,950.00 240

-

Zaditofin Syrup 100ml Ketotifen 1.38mg/5ml 5,315.00 240

-

Zaditofin Syrup 100ml Ketotifen 1.38mg/5ml 5,315.00 240
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Payment Information

mBOK (Bankak)

1418738
Fawry (Faisal Bank)

30030417


